DCR number 666 Changes required for: Genetal Originator: S. Jeffery Organisation: ESTEC   Date: 2011/11/0 Date sent: 2011/05/06 Organisation: ESTEC   Status: IMPLEMENTED Issue: 5   Title: Connectors Electrical Rectanguart Non-Removalue Solder Bucker Bucker Parage Non-Removalue Solder Bucker Parage Non-Removalue S		ESC	C	DOCUMENT	CHANGE REQUEST	
Status: IMPLEMENTED Solution Solutis and indididian indicator indicator indicat indicator	DCR number	666	Changes required for:	General	Originator: S Jeffery	
Itile: Connectors Electrical Rectangular Non-Removalue Solder Bucket PCB and Wire-Wrap Contacts   Number: 3401/001 Issue: 5   Other documents affected: 5   Page: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Original wording: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Proposed wording: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Proposed wording: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Proposed wording: 7 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7 7   Proposed wording: 7 <th< td=""><td>Date: 2011/11</td><td>/10</td><td>Date sent: 2011/05/06</td><td></td><td>Organisation: ESTEC</td></th<>	Date: 2011/11	/10	Date sent: 2011/05/06		Organisation: ESTEC	
Number: 3401/001 Issue: 5   Other documents affected: 5   Page: Pages:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Paragraph: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Original wording: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Original wording: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Proposed wording: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Proposed wording: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Proposed wording: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Proposed wording: 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c)) 7   Pages 2, 8, 26, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 20(Codes 100N", "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2AON", "1AON", "2AON", "1AON", "2AON", "1AON", "2AON", "1AON", "2AON", "1AON", "2AON", "1AON", "2AON", "1	Status: IMPLE	MENTED				
Other documents affected:   Page:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Paragraph:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2AON", "1CON" and "1DON" respectively.   Pages 25, 8, 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)"; In the dimensions tables, "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON", "1AON", "2AON" and "2BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "	Title:	Connectors Electrical Rectangular Non-Removable Solder Bucket PCB and Wire-Wrap Contacts				
Page:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Paragraph:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7 & 8: Contact Types table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" respectively.   Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "4AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(AON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(AON and 2BON)"; In the dimensions tables, "(')AON" and "2BON" respectively.   Page 27, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)", shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)"; In the dimensions table, "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) code 1DON)", shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON)", shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) respectively.   Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON)".	Number:	3401/001	Issue:	5		
Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Paragraph:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7 & 8: Contact Types table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" shall be corrected to "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" respectively.   Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "3AON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1AON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" respectively.   Page 27, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)"; In the dimensions table, "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1CON" (2 places) respectively.   Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)".	Other documents affected:					
Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Paragraph:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7 & 8: Contact Types table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" shall be corrected to "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" respectively.   Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, "2AON", "(1)BON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(')AON", "(')BON", "1AON", "1AON", "1AON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(')AON", "(')BON", "1AON", "2AON" and "2BON" respectively.   Page 27, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)"; In the dimensions table, "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)".   Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)".   Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)".						
Paragraph:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7 & 8: Contact Types table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" shall be corrected to "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" respectively.   Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)"; In the dimensions tables, "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) respectively.   Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON)".	Page:					
Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7 & 8: Contact Types table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" shall be corrected to "1A0N", "2A0N", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" shall be corrected to "1A0N", "2A0N", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" respectively.   Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" respectively.   Page 27, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) respectively.   Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON)".	Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))					
Original wording:   Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7 & 8: Contact Types table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" shall be corrected to "1A0N", "2A0N", "1B0N", "2B0N", "1CON" and "1D0N" respectively.   Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1A0N, 1B0N, 2A0N and 2BON)"; In the dimensions tables, "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)A0N", "(*)BON", "1A0N", "1B0N", "2AON" and "2BON" respectively.   Page 27, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) respectively.   Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON" and Size D code 1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) respectively.   Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON)".	Paragraph:					
Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))   Proposed wording:   Pages 7 & 8: Contact Types table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" shall be corrected to "1A0N", "2A0N", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" respectively.   Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)"; In the dimensions tables, "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" respectively.   Page 27, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)"; In the dimensions table, "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) respectively.   Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON)"; In the dimensions table, "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) respectively.	Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))					
Proposed wording: Pages 7 & 8: Contact Types table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" shall be corrected to "1A0N", "2A0N", "1B0N", "2B0N", "1C0N" and "1D0N" respectively. Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1A0N, 1B0N, 2A0N and 2B0N)"; In the dimensions tables, "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)A0N", "(*)B0N", "1A0N", "1B0N", "2A0N" and "2B0N" respectively. Page 27, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1C0N and Size D code 1D0N)"; In the dimensions table, "1CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1C0N" (2 places) and "1D0N" (2 places) respectively. Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1D0N)".	Original wording:					
Pages 7 & 8: Contact Types table, Contact Codes columns â?? "1AON", "2AON", "1BON", "2BON", "1CON" and "1DON" shall be corrected to "1A0N", "2A0N", "1B0N", "2B0N", "1CON" and "1D0N" respectively. Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1A0N, 1B0N, 2A0N and 2B0N)"; In the dimensions tables, "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1A0N", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" respectively. Page 27, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "11CON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) respectively. Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON" (2 places) and "1DON" (2 places) respectively.	Pages 7, 8, 25, 26, 27 and 28 (Table 1(a) and Figure 2(c))					
shall be corrected to "1A0N", "2A0N", "1B0N", "2B0N", "1C0N" and "1D0N" respectively. Pages 25 & 26, Figure 2(c): The titles "Gauge 20(Codes 1AON, 1BON, 2AON and 2BON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 20(Codes 1A0N, 1B0N, 2A0N and 2B0N)"; In the dimensions tables, "(*)AON", "(*)BON", "1AON", "1BON", "2AON" and "2BON" shall be corrected to "(*)A0N", "(*)B0N", "1A0N", "1B0N", "2A0N" and "2B0N" respectively. Page 27, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1CON and Size D code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1C0N and Size D code 1D0N)"; In the dimensions table, "1CON" (2 places) and "1D0N" (2 places) shall be corrected to "1C0N" (2 places) and "1D0N" (2 places) respectively. Page 28, Figure 2(c): The title "Gauge 22code 1DON)" shall be corrected to "Gauge 22code 1DON)".	Proposed wording:					

Correction of typographic errors affecting certain Contact Codes.

Attachments:			
N/A			
Modifications:			
N/A			
Approval signature:			
R. C. Hari-1			
Date signed:			
2011-11-10			